PETRO
petroind.com
Item code: S10-4T15G
VARIABLE
FREQUENCY DRIVE S1100
MODEL S10-4T15G
A Variable Frequency Drive (VFD) is a type of motor controller that drives an electric motor by varying the frequency
and voltage supplied to the electric motor. Other names for a VFD are variable speed drive, adjustable speed drive,

•	 password protection.
INSTALLATION DIMENSIONS:
HOW TO ORDER:
Code Width Height Depth
S1100-4T15G 250 403 216
Product Series Input Voltage Applicable Motor Purpose Application Example Code
Variable Frequency Drive 2T - 220V (1 phase or 3 phase)
4T - 440V 3 Phase
0.75 - 0.75KW
1.5 - 1.5KW
2.2 - 2.2KW
3.7 - 3.7KW
5.5 - 5.5KW
7.5 - 7.5KW
11 - 11KW
15 - 15KW
18.5 - 18.5KW
22 - 22KW
G - For General Purpose Application
P - For Variable Torque Load
S1100- 4T 15 G S1100-4T15G
PETRO Industrial Australia   |   +61 (0) 7 3204 9558   |   sales@petroindustrial.com.au   |   www.petroind.com